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Name_Full
Graciela Elvira Rembado

Md Hamidur Rahman
Ismael Moumouni

Davo Simplice Vodouhe
Bhakta Bahadur Shoangshon
Marcelo Amaya

Keba Hulela

Patrice Nana Djamen

Thio Bouma

Nestor Ngouambe

Manuel Miranda

Luz Catalina Romero Rodriquez
Mario Alexander Moreno Ordéfiez
Laura Maria Ramirez Catrin

Laura Ramirez Cartin

Victorine Mbombo

Samson Lemma Eshetu
Gezahegn Berhanu
Gabriel Owusu

P Chandrashekara

Mary Kamau

John Mwaniki

Richard Githaiga
Edward B. Perry
Charles Masangano
Paul Fatch

Mohamed Afeef
Modibo G Coulibaly
Roxana Aguirre Elizondo
Egidio Artur Alfred Mutimba
Verona Parkinson
Albertina Alage

Maria Auxiliadora Briones Valenzuela

Tunji Arokoyo

Maria Lujan Mongelos Font
Jorge Cordone

Mary Rucibigango
Angelique Uwimana

David Sam Sualé

Elliot Mahlengule Zwane
Martin Jacobus Eweg
RS Wijesekara

Ahmed Abdel Rahman
Mahmoud Awad Mekki
Mohamed Abdel Aal
Cornelia Makonta

Mary Shetto

Margaret Najjingo Mangheni
Beatrice Luzobe

Clara Villalba

Martin Sekeleti

Michael Jenrich

Organisation
INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE TECNOLOGIA AGROPECUARIA
(INTA)

Department of Agricultural Extension, Ministry of Agriculture

Université de Parakou

Universite D’Abomey-Calavi

College of Natural Resources (CNR)

INAF Instituto Nacional de Innovacion Agro-

Botswana College of Agriculture BOTSWANA

ACT African Conservation Tillage Network

Ministry of Agriculture Burkina Faso

Association pour le dA©veloppement des exploitations
agricoles du Cameroun (ADEAC)

ACHIPIA

1ICA Interamerican Insitute for Cooperation on Agriculture
1ICA Interamerican Insitute for Cooperation on Agriculture
INTA Costa Rica

INTA - Instituto Nacional de Innovacion y TRansferencia en
Tecnologia Agropecuaria

Solidarité pour I'encadrement de vieillards et le
développement durable (SEVD)

Haramaya University and AFAAS Board member

Ministry of Food and Agricultural Extension Services
Directorate

National Institute of Agricultural Extension Management
(Manage)

Ministry of Agriculture

Ministry of Agriculture

Ministry of Agriculture, Liberia
University of Malawi, Bunda College of Agriculture
Ministry of Agriculture and Food Security

Radios Rurales Internationales

SAGARPA

Republic of Mozambique, Ministry of Agriculture

AGEMA Consultoria

inistry of Agriculture. National Directorate for Agricultural
Extension

FUNICA Fundacidn para el Desarrollo Tecnolégico
Agropecuario y Forestal de Nicaragua

Ahmadu Bello University, National Agricultural Ext

FECOPROD LTDA -Federacién de Cooperativas de Produccion -

FECOPROD Ltda.

Ministry of Agriculture

MINAGRI - Agricultural Information and Communication
Centre (CICA)

Ministry of Agirculture

Dept Agriculture

MJ Eweg Consulting for AFAAS

University of Gezira

ACSAD Arab center for studies for Arid Zones and Dry lands

Ministry of Agriculture Food Security and Cooperatives
Department for Research and Development, Ministry of
Agriculture Food Security and Cooperatives

Makerere University

AFAAS / UGANDA COUNTRY CHAPTER

1ICA Uruguay

GIz

Email
grembado@concordia.com.ar

pdscdpdae@gmail.com
ismailmm@gmail.com
dsvodouhe@yahoo.com
raishangshon@gmail.com

marcelo_amaya_encinas@yahoo.com.ar

khulela@bca.bw
p.djamen@gmail.com
thiobouma@yahoo.fr
ngouambe@gmail.com

manuel.miranda@achipia.gob.cl
Luz.romero@iica.int
mario.moreno@iica.int
Iramirez@inta.go.cr
Iramirez@inta.go.cr

mbombovictorine@yahoo.fr

eshetusamson@gmail.com
Bgezahegn2011@gmail.com
gko2001gh@yahoo.com

chandra@manage.gov.in

mnjenga08@yahoo.com
johnmmwaniki@yahoo.com
rwgithaiga@yahoo.com
edibope@yahoo.com
charlesmasangano@ymail.com
paulfatch@gmail.com
mohamed.afeef@fishagri.gov.mv
forscarmali@gmail.com

mutimbaeg@yahoo.com.br
verona@agema.co.mz
alagealbertina@gmail.com

gefunica@ibw.com.ni

teejayarokoyo@yahoo.com
Imongelos@fecoprod.com.py
jcordone@fecoprod.com.py
rucimkt@yahoo.ca
uwangel012@gmail.com

davidsuale@yahoo.co.uk
zwanefrank@gmail.com
martin@mjeweg.co.za
rswijesekara@yahoo.com
mirghani999@yahoo.com
mahmekki@yahoo.com
mohaalon@gmail.com
cornelia.makonta@gmail.com
mary.shetto@gmail.com

mnmangheni@agric.mak.ac.ug
bnluzobe@gmail.com
clarvi@gmail.com
martin.sekeleti@weeffect.org
michael.jenrich@giz.de

Country
ARGENTINA

BANGLADESH
BENIN

BENIN
BHUTAN
BOLIVIA
BOTSWANA
BURKINA FASO
BURKINA FASO
CAMEROON

CHILE
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
COSTARICA
COSTARICA

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC OF THE CONGO

ETHIOPIA
ETHIOPIA
GHANA

INDIA

KENYA

KENYA

KENYA
LIBERIA
MALAWI
MALAWI
MALDIVES
MALI

MEXICO
MOZAMBIQUE
MOZAMBIQUE
MOZAMBIQUE

NICARAGUA

NIGERIA
PARAGUAY
PARAGUAY
RWANDA
RWANDA

SIERRA LEONE
SOUTH AFRICA
SOUTH AFRICA
SRI LANKA
SUDAN
SUDAN

SYRIA
TANZANIA
TANZANIA

UGANDA
UGANDA
URUGUAY
ZAMBIA
ZIMBABWE



